
PRIVATE EQUITY INFOS 

Private Equity Biannual Update  
51 completed M&A/refinancing transactions supported 
by Roland Berger in the first half of 2018  
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Roland Berger, founded in 1967, is one of the world’s leading strategy 

consultancies. With 2,400 employees working in 50 offices in 34 countries 

worldwide, we have successful operations in all major international 

markets.  

The Roland Berger Investor Support team comprises about two hundred 

consultants worldwide and provides Target Screening, Buy side and Sell side 

Due Diligence and Post-Acquisition services to corporate and private equity 

investors, leveraging on Roland Berger’s expertise in all industry sectors.  

Olivier de Panafieu & Sascha Haghani, Co-global Heads Investor Support 

olivier.depanafieu@rolandberger.com & sascha.haghani@rolandberger.com 

 

France Olivier de Panafieu, Co-Managing Partner - olivier.depanafieu@rolandberger.com / Jean-Michel Cagin, Partner - jean-michel.cagin@rolandberger.com /  

Sébastien Murbach, Partner - sebastien.murbach@rolandberger.com 

Germany Christof Huth, Senior Partner - christof.huth@rolandberger.com / Sven Kleindienst, Senior Partner - sven.kleindienst@rolandberger.com 

United Kingdom Anand Raghavan, Partner - anand.raghavan@rolandberger.com 

Netherlands David van der Does, Partner - david.vanderdoes@rolandberger.com 

Nordics Jan Beckeman, Senior Partner - jan.beckeman@rolandberger.com 

Belgium Grégoire Tondreau, Partner - gregoire.tondreau@rolandberger.com 

Italy Andrea Marinoni, Senior Partner - andrea.marinoni@rolandberger.com / Alfredo Arpaia, Partner - alfredo.arpaia@rolandberger.com  

Spain Patrick Biecheler, Senior Partner - patrick.biecheler@rolandberger.com 

India Ravindra Parankushan (Ravi Kushan), Managing Partner - ravindra.parankushan@rolandberger.com  

USA Wilfried Aulbur, Partner - wilfried.aulbur@rolandberger.com / Gillian Morris, Partner - gilian.morris@rolandberger.com / Stephan Keese, Partner - 

stephan.keese@rolandberger.com 
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